
21,000  lbs.

17,400 lbs.

63”

102”

38’

96”

215/75R 17.5

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

4 Place manual

rallytrailermfg.com
801.609.2620  |  255 N 1125 W Mona, UT 84545

Part# ML-4p

 2.5" Steel Bar with Locking Collars 8000 lbs. capacity per bar            LED Lights            Electric Brakes

 Document Holder               12,000 lbs. Jack            Pintle Hitch

OPTIONS:Custom Colors.        


