

PART# ML-4P



RALLY TRAILER MANUFACTURING



4 PLACE MANUAL

GVRW	21,000 lbs.
Payload Rating	17,400 lbs.
Reel Width	63"
Reel Diameter	102"
Trailer Length	38'
Trailer Width	96"
Tires	215/75R 17.5

- 2.5" Steel Bar with Locking Collars 8000 lbs. capacity per bar
- LED Lights
- Electric Brakes
- Document Holder
- 12,000 lbs. Jack
- Pintle Hitch

OPTIONS: Custom Colors.

801.609.2620 | 255 N 1125 W Mona, UT 84545
rallytraileremfg.com